

U.S. DOLLAR SAVINGS ACCOUNT CUSTOMER AGREEMENT
COMPARISON TABLE

(Revised text is underlined)

		Current wordings ”		New wordings
Article 2. Deposits and Withdrawals, Etc.	1.	The Depositor may make a deposit into a Dollar Account by means of a fund transfer, cash in US dollars, <u>travellers checks</u> , checks, etc. at a Branch which handles said deposits.	1.	The Depositor may make a deposit into a Dollar Account by means of a fund transfer, cash in US dollars, checks, etc. at a Branch which handles said deposits.
		All the terms and conditions set out in U.S. Dollar Savings Account Customer Agreement shall become effective as of October 23, 2023.		All the terms and conditions set out in U.S. Dollar Savings Account Customer Agreement shall become effective as of <u>December 31, 2024.</u>

株式会社 SMBC 信託銀行 PRO-LBY0120TB2411